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BFB1CC5B005F9001852564F0006BAOF7
CN=Manuel Legaspi/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Douglas Horne/O=ARRB

08/11/1997

3:35:35 PM

08/11/1997

3:34:39 PM

Re: More NSA... (as if you wanted to hear more)--CORRECTED COPY
Please, please, please. If | hear NSA one more time today | will puke.
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